
 

Prices of Extra Services 
 

 

1.50 € 

1.40 € 

1.40 € 

 

14 € 

 

 

 

10 € 

 
 

 

Carte 
Bancaire 

 

 

 

45 € 

70 € 

 

 

Gratuit 
 

35 € 

 

 

60 € 

60 € 

 

 

 

 

Bakery Delivery Service 

Baguette  / traditional long French Bread 

Croissant 
Chocolat Croissant 
 

Breakfast  /pers 

 

 

Pet welcome /day 

Info : You cannot leave him alone in the apartment 
 

 

Electric Car Charging  /Charge Point 

 

 

Cleaning Departure  (Stay 4 nights & +) 
Apt 2 to 5 people 

Apt 6 people 

 

 

Kid Stay to 2 years old /Bed and hight chair 
 

Additional person   /per night  (on request) 
 

 

Late Departure   5 p.m /depending availabilities 

Early Arrival        9 a.m / depending availabilities 

 

1.70 € / day / ad          Local tax 

 

 

 

 

 


